Model:  JH22-06-1.2L-12V / 181002
Description:
Specification:
Type
Working Pressure
Power Frequency
Ambient Temperature
Voltage Range
Nominal Voltage
Aperture of Flow Size
Copyright © 2010-2015 1688.com All rights reserved. Copyright and Trademark Notices
JH22-1.2L oil solenoid valve heater fuel solenoid valve car heater market solenoid valve
Direct acting normal close thread type
2mm and 3mm
water,oil:0~0.7Mpa /gas:0~1.0MPa
-20℃~-40℃
Model
 Bore
The performance of the solenoid valve is tested by the medium opening and closing test at a lower working voltage
after 8 hours of heat preservation at -40 degrees. The test results: the solenoid valve can be reliably opened and
closed, and the solenoid valve lead does not break.
(This solenoid valve has stable quality and excellent price, and is a better choice for the secondary heater market of the
car heater)
Insulation Grade
Material of Body
Neutral gas, water, oil and technological vacuumWorking Medium
JH22--1.2L
M10×1 G1/8 G1/4 M12×1.25
Insulation Resistance
Shenzhen City, Guangdong Science and Technology Co., Ltd. Address: China's Shenzhen Futian District, Shenzhen Huaqiang North Road
DC 12V
AC50Hz  60 Hz
85~110%
≥20MΩ
Grade B＜130℃(temperature rise)
Aluminium body / brass gas nozzle